507323254 06/07/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7370178

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MANABU MOTEGI	12/16/2020
SAYAKA TERANAKA	12/16/2020
AKIKO HAYASHI	05/10/2022
SHUNSUKE TAKAMIYA	12/17/2020
MASAFUMI SUZUKI	08/30/2021
YUKIHIRO NAKAMURA	08/24/2021
TATSUYA MATSUI	08/19/2021
SATOSHI SAKUMA	12/17/2020
SHINGO KINOSHITA	12/17/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION
Street Address:	5-1, OTEMACHI 1-CHOME
Internal Address:	CHIYODA-KU
City:	TOKYO
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	1008116

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17609708

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: jacquelyn.slate@faegredrinker.com

Correspondent Name: FAEGRE DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH

Address Line 1: 1144 15TH STREET, SUITE 3400

Address Line 4: DENVER, COLORADO 80202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4306224US1/NTT-0342-01-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TIMOTHY B. SCULL

PATENT 507323254 REEL: 060127 FRAME: 0084

SIGNATURE:	/Timothy B. Scull, Reg. No. 42137/
DATE SIGNED:	06/07/2022
Total Attachments: 9	
source=2022-06-07-Dec-Assignment-N	ГТ-0342-01-US#page1.tif
source=2022-06-07-Dec-Assignment-N	ГТ-0342-01-US#page2.tif
source=2022-06-07-Dec-Assignment-N	ГТ-0342-01-US#page3.tif
source=2022-06-07-Dec-Assignment-N	ГТ-0342-01-US#page4.tif
source=2022-06-07-Dec-Assignment-N	TT-0342-01-US#page5.tif
source=2022-06-07-Dec-Assignment-N	ГТ-0342-01-US#page6.tif
source=2022-06-07-Dec-Assignment-N	ГТ-0342-01-US#page7.tif
source=2022-06-07-Dec-Assignment-N	FT-0342-01-US#page8.tif

source=2022-06-07-Dec-Assignment-NTT-0342-01-US#page9.tif

Title of EXHIBITION SUPPORT DEVICE, EXHIBITION SUPPORT SYSTEM, EXHIBITION SUPPORT METHOD, AND PROGRAM
As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration . The attached application, or
is directed to: United States application or PCT international application number <u>PCT/JP2019/018529</u> filed on <u>May 9th, 2019</u>
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
WHEREAS. NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION (hereinsfier referred to as
"ASSIGNEE") having places of business at: 5-1, Otemachi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 1008116 Japan, is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent that
may be granted therefore in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries;
NOW, THEREPORE, for good, valuable, and adequate consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. I, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries (including the right to claim priority under the terms of the International Convention and other relevant International Treaties and Arrangements from the aforesaid application) and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and renewals thereof
I hereby authorize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions and any and all foreign countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of my entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and behoof of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this Assignment and sale not been made.
Further, I agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR
Inventor: MOTEGI Manabu Date: December 1/1/k, 2020
Signature: Motegi Maraby

Title of EXHIBITION SUPPORT DEVICE, EXHIBITION SUPPORT SYSTEM, EXHIBITION SUPPORT METHOD, AND PROGRAM
As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration The attached application, or
is directed to: United States application or PCT international application number PCT/JP2019/018529 filed on May 9th, 2019
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
WHEREAS, NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION (hereinafter referred to as
"ASSIGNEE") having places of business at: 5-1, Otemachi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 1008116, is desirous of
acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent that may be
granted therefore in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries;
NOW, THEREFORE, for good, valuable, and adequate consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries (including the right to claim priority under the terms of the International Convention and other relevant International Treaties and Arrangements from the aforesaid application) and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and renewals thereof.
I hereby authorize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions and any and all foreign countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of my entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and behoof of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this Assignment and sale not been made.
Further, I agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both. LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR
Inventor: TERANAKA Sayaka Date: December 16 2020
Signature: 1/4 1/5 AP

Title of Invention EXHIBITION SUPPORT DEVICE, EXHIBITION SUPPORT SYSTEM, EXHIBITION SUPPORT METHOD, AND PROGRAM
As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration The attached application, or
is directed to: United States application or PCT international application number PCT/JP2019/018529 filed on May 9th, 2019
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
WHEREAS, NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION (hereinafter referred to as
"ASSIGNEE") having places of business at: 5-1, Otemachi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 1008116 Japan, is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent that
may be granted therefore in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries;
NOW, THEREFORE, for good, valuable, and adequate consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries (including the right to claim priority under the terms of the International Convention and other relevant International Treaties and Arrangements from the aforesaid application) and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and renewals thereof.
I hereby authorize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions and any and all foreign countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of my entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and behoof of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this Assignment and sale not been made.
Further, I agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both. LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR
Inventor: HAYASHI Akiko Date: 2022 5. 10
Signature: Okiko Idayashi

Title of Invention EXHIBITION SUPPORT DEVICE, EXHIBITION SUPPORT SYSTEM, EXHIBITION SUPPORT METHOD, AND PROGRAM
As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration The attached application, or
is directed to: United States application or PCT international application number PCT/JP2019/018529 filed on May 9th, 2019
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
WHEREAS,NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION _(hereinafter referred to as
"ASSIGNEE") having places of business at: 5-1, Otemachi 1-chome, Chivoda-ku, Tokyo 1008116 Japan, is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent that
may be granted therefore in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries;
NOW, THEREFORE, for good, valuable, and adequate consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries (including the right to claim priority under the terms of the International Convention and other relevant International Treaties and Arrangements from the aforesaid application) and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and renewals thereof.
I hereby authorize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions and any and all foreign countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of my entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and behoof of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and emirely as the same would have been held by me had this Assignment and sale not been made.
Further, I agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both. LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR
Inventor: TAKAMIYA Shunsuke Date: December 17, 2020
Signature: Shimewhe Jakamiya

Title of EXHIBITION SUPPORT DEVICE, EXHIBITION SUPPORT SYSTEM, EXHIBITION SUPPORT METHOD, AND PROGRAM
As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration [] The attached application, or
is directed to: United States application or PCT international application number PCT/JP2019/018529 Siled on May 9th, 2019
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
WHEREAS, NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION (hereinafter referred to as
"ASSIGNEE") having places of business at: 5-1, Otemachi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 1008116 Japan, is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent that
may be granted therefore in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries;
NOW, THEREFORE, for good, valuable, and adequate consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries (including the right to claim priority under the terms of the International Convention and other relevant International Treaties and Arrangements from the aforesaid application) and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and renewals thereof.
I hereby authorize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions and any and all foreign countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of my entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and behoof of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this Assignment and sale not been made.
Further, I agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR
Inventor: SUZUKI Masafumi Date: 2021 8 30
Signature: Massagers Sarahari

Title of EXHIBITION SUPPORT DEVICE, EXHIBITION SUPPORT SYSTEM, EXHIBITION SUPPORT METHOD, AND PROGRAM
As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration The attached application, or
is directed to: United States application or PCT international application number PCT/JP2019/018529 filed on May 9th, 2019
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
WHEREAS, NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION (hereinafter referred to as
"ASSIGNEE") having places of business at: 5-1, Otemachi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 1008116 Japan, is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent that
may be granted therefore in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries;
NOW, THEREFORE, for good, valuable, and adequate consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries (including the right to claim priority under the terms of the International Convention and other relevant International Treaties and Arrangements from the aforesaid application) and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and renewals thereof.
I hereby authorize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions and any and all foreign countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of my entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and behoof of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this Assignment and sale not been made.
Further, I agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR
Inventor: NAKAMURA Yukihiro Date: August 24+h, 202/
Signature: Nakamura Yukihiro

Title of EXHIBITION SUPPORT DEVICE, EXHIBITION SUPPORT SYSTEM, EXHIBITION SUPPORT METHOD, AND PROGRAM
As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration . The attached application, or
is directed to: United States application or PCT international application number PCT/JP2019/018529 filed on May 9th, 2019
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
WHEREAS. NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION (hereinafter referred to as
"ASSIGNEE") having places of business at: 5-1, Otemachi 1-chome, Chivoda-ku, Tokyo 1008116 Japan, is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent that
may be granted therefore in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries;
NOW, THEREFORE, for good, valuable, and adequate consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries (including the right to claim priority under the terms of the International Convention and other relevant International Treaties and Arrangements from the aforesaid application) and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and renewals thereof.
I hereby authorize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions and any and all foreign countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of my entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and behoof of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this Assignment and sale not been made.
Further, I agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (S) years, or both.
LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR
Inventor: MATSUI Tatsuya Date: 2021-8-19
Signature: たけ 他也

Title of Invention EXHIBITION SUPPORT DEVICE, EXHIBITION SUPPORT SYSTEM, EXHIBITION SUPPORT METHOD, AND PROGRAM
As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration The attached application, or
is directed to: United States application or PCT international application number PCT/JP2019/018529 filed on May 9th, 2019
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
WHEREAS, NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION (hereinafter referred to as
"ASSIGNEE") having places of business at: 5-1, Otemachi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 1008116 Japan, is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent that
may be granted therefore in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries;
NOW, THEREFORE, for good, valuable, and adequate consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries (including the right to claim priority under the terms of the International Convention and other relevant International Treaties and Arrangements from the aforesaid application) and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and renewals thereof.
I hereby authorize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions and any and all foreign countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of my entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and behoof of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this Assignment and sale not been made.
Further, I agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR
Inventor: SAKUMA Satoshi Date: Dec /7/1/1, Ze20
Signature: Jakang Satechi

Tarres and the contract			. EXHIBITION S		NIEM, EA	
As the below names	inventor, I hen	by declare that:				
This declaration []	The attached a	pplication, or				
is directed to:			T memorial e		mber	CT/97019018529
The above identified	d application wi	s made or author	tood to be made b	y me.		
I believe that I am t	se original inves	stor or an origina	l joint inventor of	s claimed ir	rvention in	the application.
WHEREAS,NO	PPONTELECE	ABLAND IEL		RATION	(hereisstle	a referred to as
"ASSIGNEE") bavi	ng places of bo	siness at <u>S.i. O</u>	enschilt-chenc.	Olivodaka	.Tokyo.10	03116.Japan *
desires of acquire	g the entire righ	t, title and interes	a in and to said in	vention and	in and to a	ay Latters Palent that
may be gramed ther	efore in the Usi	led States and its	termorial possess	ions and in	any and all	foreign constitut;
I, by these presents of the United States of the States of						is hareby acknowledged, ight to the said invention is right to claim priority (Arthogeneous from the lif which may be granted as and in and to any and
	trics to some as de and interest of cost of the se		Leans Pales, wh Leans Pales a Leans Pales a		to said AS of said AS	enal possessions and any SIGNEE as the assignment SIGNEE, its successors and entirely as the same
said invention, and substitute, renewal a Patent to be issued	estity er eny ndresses erp er estit ASSIC essors erc en	kegai proceedin SEE make all r ps. 10 oktobris			ecite all i s to cause a dis everyti	known to me trapering divisional, cretimation my and all of said Letters ling possible to aid said aton in the United States
I hereby actors by fine or ingrison LECAL NAME OF	active of the court	illful false state of lass (See (S) ye	es or best	Bockerstone i	s passabab	sie under 18 U.S.C. 1991
Inventor	KINOSHITAS	hago		Date	/*(174, 2020
Signature		22290	Kanas AlCo			

PATENT REEL: 060127 FRAME: 0094

RECORDED: 06/07/2022